
5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
1

0

1

2

No
rm

al
ize

d 
Co

nt
 F

lu
x

RM795 Light Curves (w/ PyROA model)

5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
MJD 50000

0.0

0.5

1.0

1.5

2.0

2.5

No
rm

al
ize

d 
M

gI
I F

lu
x

500 0 500
0.00
0.25

IC
CF

117.9
Time Delay

500 0 5000.0

0.5

1.0

W
ei

gh
ts

500 0 5000.000

0.005

CC
CD

= 270.6+49.3
200.1

500 0 5000.00

0.01

Ja
ve

lin = 110.1+31.1
14.8

500 0 500
Lag [days]

0.000

0.002

Py
RO

A = 375.2+123.1
192.8



5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
1

0

1

2

No
rm

al
ize

d 
Co

nt
 F

lu
x

RM795 Light Curves (w/ PyROA model)

5000 6000 7000 8000 9000
MJD 50000

0.75

1.00

1.25

1.50

1.75

No
rm

al
ize

d 
CI

V 
Fl

ux

500 0 500
0.25

0.00

IC
CF

117.9
Time Delay

500 0 5000.0

0.5

1.0

W
ei

gh
ts

500 0 5000.00

0.01

CC
CD

= -13.4+60.0
60.0

500 0 5000.00

0.02

Ja
ve

lin = 20.1+8.5
4.4

500 0 500
Lag [days]

0.0

0.5

1.0

Py
RO

A


